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January  February  March  April 

  
 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3       1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30     
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May  June  July  August 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

   1 2 3 4        1   1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

        30                       

September  October  November  December 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5       1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30       27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31     
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Dance School Term Dates Competitions and Workshops  

Term 1 – Monday 29/01/24 to Thursday 28/03/24 

Term 2 – Monday 15/04/24 to Saturday 22/06/24 

Term 3 – Monday 08/07/24 to Friday 13/09/24 

Term 4 – Tuesday 30/09/24 to Saturday 07/12/24 

 

COMPETITIONS AND EISTEDDFOD 

Bundaberg Eisteddfod – TBC 

Bundaberg Festival of Dance – 2nd – 7th April 

Rockhampton Eisteddfod 14th – 19th May 

Yeppoon Ooh La La Dance Extravaganza– 6th June to 9th June (8th April – Groups)  

Emerald Eisteddfod – June TBC 

Biloela Dance Festival – 13th August – 18th August TBC 

Rockhampton Dance Festival – September School Holidays 14th – 20th September 

Yeppoon Evolution Dance Competition – 31st October – 3rd November 

  

WORKSHOPS AND EXAMS 

Ballet Exam – August  

Jazz and Tap Exams – TBC 

Dance Festival – Dance Rehearsals – Early September 

 

CHEER COMPETITIONS 

Cheer Comp Mackay Infinite Spirit – 22nd & 23rd June 

Cheer Comp Gold Coast Aussie Gold – 23rd – 25th August 

 

END OF YEAR CONCERT AND BREAKUP PARTY 

Concert rehearsals Pilbeam Theatre– Week of  

18th – 24th November or 24th Nov – 4th December TBC 

End of Year Concert Pilbeam Theatre – 24th November or 4th 

December TBC  

End of Year Breakup Party – Saturday 14th December. 

 

KEY DATES AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

First Day of Dancing – Monday 29th January 

Fundraising Committee Term 1 – 10th February 

Fundraising Committee Term 2 – 4th May 

Fundraising Committee Term 3 – 27th July 

Fundraising Committee Term 4 – 19th October 

Last Day of Dancing – Saturday 7th December  

 

Puls8 Closed (No classes) 

Friday 26/01/2023 (AUSTRALIA) 

Wednesday 20th – Tuesday 26th March 

Friday 29th March (GOOD FRIDAY) 

Saturday 30th March (EASTER) 

Monday 1st April (EASTER) 

Thursday 25th April (ANZAC) 

Thursday 13th June (SHOW) 

Monday 7th October (KINGS) 

2024 DANCE CALENDAR 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

